
Ingangsdag 1-01-2017
Ingangsmaand 1-01-2017
Ingangsjaar 2017
Hoofdsom € 5.000,00

Looptijd in maanden 36

vast bedrag per maand € 149,61

Rentepercentage 0,4076%

Effectieve  jaarrente 5,00 %

begin rente aflossing
1 2017  5.000,00  20,38  129,23 
2 2  4.870,77  19,85  129,76 
3 3  4.741,01  19,32  130,29 
4 4  4.610,73  18,79  130,82 
5 5  4.479,91  18,26  131,35 
6 6  4.348,56  17,72  131,89 
7 7  4.216,67  17,19  132,42 
8 8  4.084,25  16,65  132,96 
9 9  3.951,29  16,10  133,51 
10 10  3.817,78  15,56  134,05 
11 11  3.683,73  15,01  134,60 
12 12  3.549,14  14,47  135,14 
13 2018  3.413,99  13,91  135,70 
14 2  3.278,30  13,36  136,25 
15 3  3.142,05  12,81  136,80 
16 4  3.005,24  12,25  137,36 
17 5  2.867,88  11,69  137,92 
18 6  2.729,96  11,13  138,48 
19 7  2.591,48  10,56  139,05 
20 8  2.452,43  10,00  139,61 
21 9  2.312,82  9,43  140,18 
22 10  2.172,63  8,86  140,75 
23 11  2.031,88  8,28  141,33 
24 12  1.890,55  7,71  141,90 
25 2019  1.748,65  7,13  142,48 
26 2  1.606,16  6,55  143,06 
27 3  1.463,10  5,96  143,65 
28 4  1.319,45  5,38  144,23 
29 5  1.175,22  4,79  144,82 
30 6  1.030,40  4,20  145,41 
31 7  884,99  3,61  146,00 
32 8  738,99  3,01  146,60 
33 9  592,39  2,41  147,20 
34 10  445,20  1,81  147,80 
35 11  297,40  1,21  148,40 
36 dec. 19  149,00  0,61  149,00 

 385,96  5.000,00 

 5.385,96 


